SUBMIT IN THUPLICATE.

(Other instructions on reverse side)

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

FORE EMPTORED.

Budget Lureau No. 42-R1425.

30-949-22439

D LEANE DENIGNATION AND SERIAL NO.

	GEOL(DGICAL SURV	/EY			SF-078874
APPLICATIO	n for permit	TO DRILL,	DEE	PEN, OR PLUG E	BACK	C. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEL OR THISE NAME
1a. TYPE OF WORK						-
b. TYPE OF WELL		DEEPEN		PLUG BA	CK 🗌	7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAME
well (X)	VELL OTHER			SINGLE X MULTIP	LE	E. FARM OR LEASE NAME
2. NAME OF OPERATOR						Canyon Largo Unit
3. ALDEERS OF OPERATOR	errion & Robert	L. Bayles	5			9. WELL NO.
-	3 - Pannington		_			299
	1, Farmington,			S		10. FIELD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT
At surface 990	Devils Fork Gallup 64					
)	11. SEC., T., R., M., OR BLK. AND SURVEY OR AREA					
At proposed prod. 201	same					Sec. 4, T24N, R6W
14. DISTANCE IN MILES	AND DIRECTION FROM NEA	EEST TOWN OL POS	ST OFFI	Cr.		12. COUNTY OR FARISH 13. STATE
Approx 3.5	miles NE of Li	ndrith Cam	q			Rio Arriba - N.M.
15. DISTANCE FROM PROPO LOCATION TO NEARES	SED*			NO. OF ACRES IN LEASE		P ACRES ASSIGNED
PROPERTY OR LEASE I		0'	2559'±		TOTE	-5/80
18. DISTANCE FROM PROP TG NEAREST WELL, D	OSED LOCATION"		19. 1	KOPOSED DEPTH	20. RUTAI	EY OR CABLE TOOLS
OR APPLIED FOR ON TH		px. 3000'		5700'	rot	ary
21. ELEVATIONS (Show who	ether DF, RT, GR, etc.)				·	22. APPROX. DATE WORK WILL START
6436' GL				· ·		As soon as possible
23.	1	ROPOSED CASI	NG AN	D CEMENTING PROGRA	M	
FIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER F	001	SETTING DEPTH		QUANTITY OF CEMENT
12-1/4"	8-5/8"	24 lb.		150-11.200	100	sacks
7-7/8"	4-1/2"	10.5 lb.		5700 ft.		sacks
productive wil Will set stage formation. Wi	l run 5700 ft. collar at appr ll perforate ar	of 4-1/2", oximately ad stimulat ich is to ESTIMA	o 57 10. 4300 e as be u	00 ft. and run of 1b. casing and ft. and bring of required. Minised: 10", 900 s	open ho d cemen cement	lb. casing with 100 ple logs. If appears t with 500 sacks. up across Ojo Alamo ecifications for double ram BOP.
	Ojo Alamo		80'			
	Pictured		70'	Gas, Sal		r
	Mesa Verd		05'	Salt Wat		ASR 1 : NUU
	Gallup	53	75 '	Oil, Sal	t Wate	r
the Above Space rescribe one. If proposal is to deventer program, if any.	mil or needer directional	roposal is to deep ly, give pertinent	en or p	olug back, give data on pre u subsurface locations and	sent production measured	ctive zone and proposed new productive and true vertical depths. Give blowout
SIGNED JJJ	un Si da	Tir	ı. r	Engineer 337.	. 3	April 15, 1980
(This face for Feders	al or State office use)			The special state of the speci	-	
FEENIT NO		•		APPROVAL DATE		
CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL		TITI	.r			DATE
	sh S	jul .	: 4 / 4	17		

HE OF NEW MEXICO . AND MINERALS LITTERIMENT

P O UOX 2088 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

Form C-107 Few1sed 10-1-78

All distances must be from the cuter houndaries of the Section

br :	Operator			Leose	Well No.	
<u>.</u> i	MERRION & BAYI	.ES S		CANYON LAF	RGO UNIT	299
(+ [,	Unit Letter Sect	ion	Township	Range	County	
	0	4	24N	6W	Rio Arrib	a
1.	Actual Fostage Location		_	_		
	990 fee	from the	South line one	1980	feet from the East	line
i	Ground Level Elev.	Producing For		Pool	m - 1:	Dedicated Acreage:
2	6L36	Gal	rnħ	Devils	FORK	80 - Acres
) F	1. Outline the ac	reage dedica	ted to the subject v	vell by colored pe	encil or hachure marks o	on the plat below.
N /	2. If more than o interest and ro		dedicated to the we	ll, outline each as	nd identify the ownersh	ip thereof (both as to working
			ifferent ownership is nitization, force-pool		well, have the interests	s of all owners been consoli-
	Yes	No If ar	iswer is "yes," type	of consolidation _		
	If answer is "n this form if nece		owners and tract des	criptions which he	ave actually been consc	olidated. (Use reverse side of
		•	3 11	11	2:1 - 1 ()	• • • •
						communitization, unitization, een approved by the Commis-
- 1	sion.	o. demervisely	o. energ a non standa	ra unit, eliminatin	ig aden interests, has b	cell approved by the Commis-
- !-						
				1		CERTIFICATION
	ļ	1		i		
ŀ		1		1	1 1	by certify that the information can-
				t	1 1	d herein is true and complete to the
				!	best	of my knowledge and belief.
		1		l		The state of the s
				1	Name	
İ					Steve	en S. Dunn
		1		l	Position	n
		1		1	Engir	eer
		!		ļ	Compan	
•	ĺ	1		1	Merri	on & Bayless
		l Sec		į	Date April	15, 1980
		1		<u> </u>		
1		; {	L	i		eby certify that the well-location
7		I		Į +	1	on this plat was plotted from field
1:		I		!	11	of actual surveys made by me or
:		!		l	! !	my supervision, and that the same
11				!	1 1	ie and correct to the best of my
_ !		1		i I	, I	edge and belief.
1		 	+,			
:		1		1 1980	[]]	
1:			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>	Date Su	rveyed
		ļ		; !	Ma	2.75
		l	-0	1	Registe:	refinational Engineer
_ !		l	990	i	and/or 1	#d system 12
3			7	i	112	I destruction of the second
			. Programmer et	<u>an beraran Populati</u>	Fre	d al Kert Jr [5]
	4 1 1 4 4 4		***************************************	FOR - 6 - 124	Certifice	140
	330 660 PO 13	2D 1650 1960	2310 2540 2000	0 150D 100D	500 (1 395	O CHAJ

5. LEASE

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR	SF-078874			
GEOLOGICAL SURVEY	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEE OR TRIBE NAME			
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS (Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to deepen or plug back to a different reservoir. Use Form 9-331-C for such proposals.)	7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAME			
1. oil gas other	8. FARM OR LEASE NAME Canyon Largo Unit			
2. NAME OF OPERATOR	9. WELL NO. 2714 7 271 299 2745 5 255			
J. Gregory Merrion & Robert L. Bayless 3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR	10. FIELD OR WILDCAT NAME:			
P.O. Box 507, Farmington, NM 87401	Devils Fork Gallup 7 7 8 11. SEC., T., R., M., OR BLK. AND SURVEY OR			
 LOCATION OF WELL (REPORT LOCATION CLEARLY. See space 17 below.) 	AREA ÉÉTÉ E ESÉÉ			
AT SURFACE: 990 FSL & 1980 FFI.	Sec. 4, T24N, R6W = 1 12. COUNTY OR PARISH 13. STATE			
AT TOP PROD. INTERVAL: Same AT TOTAL DEPTH:	Rio Arriba N.M.			
same 16. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE,	14. API NO.			
REPORT, OR OTHER DATA	15. ELEVATIONS (SHOW DF, KDB, AND WD)			
REQUEST FOR APPROVAL TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:	6436' GL			
FRACTURE TREAT				
SHOOT OR ACIDIZE REPAIR WELL RECEIV	(NOTE BY			
PULL OR ALTER CASING DEPARTMENT APRILATED TO APRILATE	(NOTE: Report results of multiple completion or zone change on Form 9-330.)			
CHANGE ZONES	1000000			
(other) Amend 9-331 dated 04-15-80				
17. DESCRIBE PROPOSED OR COMPLETED OPERATIONS (Clearly state including estimated date of starting any proposed work. If well is dismeasured and true vertical depths for all markers and zones pertinent Please amend APD as follows:	COM A			
riease amend APD as TOTTOWS:	DIST. 3			
 Item #23: Setting depth of 8-5/8", K-55 c Class "B" cement w/3% CACL2. The 4-1/2", 	asing will be 200 (+, w/150 sacks K-55 casing will be set w/500 sacks			
Class "H" cement, 50-50 Pozmix w/2% gel. water and clay.	Circulating medium will be clear			
	토송생활한 - 현대원 등급			
<pre>2. Estimated tops: San JoseSurface Ojo Alamo1480'</pre>	Cliff House3605' Point Lookout4305'			
Kirtland1685'	Gallup5375*			
Fruitland1820' Pic. Cliffs2070'				
Subsurface Safety Valve: Manu. and Type				
18. I hereby certify that the firegoing is true and correct	Set @Ft.			
SIGNED Dream Musen TITLE Operator	DATE 04-29-80			
(This space for Federal or State office				
APPROVED BY	DATE ASSETIVED			
CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:	AS AMENDED			
*See Instructions on Reverse Sid	JULE 1 5 1980 JAMES F. SIMS DISTRICT ENGINEER			